Coloc. Num. Atleta
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PAULA/ PATRICIA/ THALITA
MARISTELA/ ANDREA/ ROBERTA
LUDIMILA/ WANESSA/ CRISTIANE
ANA KARINA/ JULIANA/JOANA
RANNE/ RENATA/ VANIA

MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA
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REVEZAMENTO FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

29 FO099 1
29 FO099 2
29 FO099 3
29 FO099 4
29 FO099 5

Equipe
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU

Bruto

01:49:42.555
01:51:13.508
02:11:22.262
02:25:39.323
02:45:56.279

Liquido

01:49:42.555
01:50:54.508
02:10:59.262
02:25:01.323
02:45:34.279
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